
                    Daylesford Football Netball Club                
2024 Fixture 

 
 
 
 
 

Round 1: Sat 13 Apr v Beaufort   HOME 
 

Round 2: Sat 20 Apr v Hepburn   AWAY 
 

Round 3: Sat 27 Apr v Ballan    HOME 
 

Round 4: Sat 04 May v Learmonth   AWAY  (Pending) 
 

Round 5: Sat 11 May v Rokewood Corindhap  HOME 
 

Round 6: Sat 18 May v Dunnstown   AWAY 
 

Round 7: Sat 25 May v Gordon   HOME 
 

Round 8: Sat 01 Jun v Springbank   AWAY 
 

Round 9: Sat 15 Jun v Carngham Linton  HOME 
 

Round 10: Sat 22 Jun v Creswick   AWAY 
 

Round 11: Sat 29 Jun v Bungaree   HOME 
 

Round 12: Sat 13 Jul  BYE 
 

Round 13: Sat 20 Jul v Buninyong   AWAY 
 

Round 14: Sat 27 Jul v Waubra   HOME 
 

Round 15: Sat 03 Aug v Skipton   AWAY 
 

Round 16: Sat 10 Aug v Clunes    HOME 
 

Round 17: Sat 17 Aug v Newlyn   AWAY 


